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$  INCREASE 

OR DECREASE
% INCREASE 

OR DECREASE

10 PAYROLL
34   PLANNER -$                    -$                    60,000$         -$                    -$                  -$                    -$                    -$                    -100%

Subtotal 60,000$         -$                    -$                  -$                    -$                    -$                    -100%

06  PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 7,744$            50,000$       60,000$         60,000$         10,000$         100%
Subtotal -$                    -$                    -$                    7,744$            50,000$       60,000$         60,000$         10,000$         100%

 $                    -  $                    - 60,000$         7,744$           50,000$       60,000$         60,000$         10,000$         20.00%

02   OUTREACH -$                    -$                    -$                    -$                    -$                  1,500$            1,500$            1,500$            100.00%
03  POSTAGE/MAILING SERVICES -$                    -$                    -$                    -$                    -$                  2,500$            2,500$            2,500$            100.00%
06  PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 8,000$            6,996$            25,000$       12,500$         12,500$         (12,500)$        -50.00%

Subtotal 8,000$           6,996$           25,000$       16,500$         16,500$         (8,500)$          -34.00%

01   CONFERENCE/TRAINING FEES -$                    -$                    -$                    -$                    -$                  1,000$            1,000$            
Subtotal -$                    -$                    8,000$           -$                    -$                  1,000$           1,000$           1,000$           100.00%

 $                    -  $                    - 8,000$           6,996$           25,000$       17,500$         17,500$         (7,500)$          -30.00%

FY 27
PLANNING BOARD/ZBA

03  PLANNING SERVICES

101-04 PLANNG SERVICES: SUBTOTAL
04  COMPREHENSIVE PLAN IMPLEMENTATION

70   TRAINING & TRAVEL

30   SERVICES

101-04 COMP PLAN IMPLEMNTATION: SUBTOTAL

30   SERVICES


	PLANNING BOARD

